
JEU/THU 04.04
ARENBERG CREATIVE MINE

VEN/FRI 05.04
ARENBERG CREATIVE MINE

SAM/SAT 06.04
GARE SAINT SAUVEUR

09:00
Bus – Lille > Arenberg Creative Mine Bus – Lille > Arenberg Creative Mine

09:00
09:15 09:15
09:30 09:30
09:45 09:45
10:00

TALENTS 
CONNECTION

Rencontres 
professionnelles / 

Professional meetings

GROUPES DE TRAVAIL /  
WORKING GROUPS
Quel(s) futur(s) pour 
le video mapping ? / 

What future(s) for video 
mapping?

10:00
10:15 10:15
10:30

VIDEO MAPPING AWARDS

10:30
10:45 10:45
11:00 11:00
11:15 11:15
11:30

Bus – Lille >
Arenberg Creative Mine

Bus – Lille >
Arenberg Creative Mine

11:30
11:45 11:45
12:00 12:00
12:15 12:15
12:30

Repas / Lunch Repas / Lunch

12:30
12:45 12:45
13:00 13:00
13:15 13:15
13:30 13:30
13:45 13:45
14:00

ACCUEIL / WELCOME Artist Talk / Artist Talk
KAREN MONID

Artist Talk / Artist Talk
NOHLAB

14:00
14:15 14:15
14:30

Keynote / Keynote
KRZYSZTOF WODICZKO

14:30
14:45

Étude de cas / Case study
SKG+

Étude de cas / Case study
[Focus développement durable / Focus Sustainability]

LUMIERE DURHAM

14:45
15:00 15:00
15:15 15:15
15:30 15:30
15:45 15:45
16:00 Recherche & Études / Research & Studies

{CORRESPONDANCES DIGITALES] Keynote / Keynote
MICHAEL NAIMARK

16:00
16:15

Table ronde / Panel discussion
INSTALLATIONS PÉRENNES EN VIDEO MAPPING /  
PERMANENT VIDEO MAPPING INSTALLATIONS

16:15
16:30 Recherche & Études / Research & Studies

Xn QUÉBEC
16:30

16:45 16:45
17:00 17:00
17:15 Présentations / Presentations

[Focus Amérique latine / Focus Latin America]
FESTIVAL DE LA LUZ DE ANTIGUA & IBSIC LAC

17:15
17:30

Table ronde / Panel discussion
APPROCHES ARTISTIQUES EN VIDEO MAPPING /  

ARTISTIC APPROACHES IN VIDEO MAPPING BILAN DES GROUPES DE TRAVAIL /  
REPORT ON THE WORKING GROUPS

17:30
17:45 Présentation / Presentation

CNC - FONDS CRÉATION IMMERSIVE / 
CNC - IMMERSIVE CREATION FUND

17:45
18:00 18:00
18:15

Bus – Arenberg Creative Mine > Lille
18:15

18:30

Repas / Dinner

18:30
18:45 18:45
19:00

CÉRÉMONIE DE CLÔTURE / CLOSING CEREMONY
Remise des Prix / Awards Ceremony

19:00
19:15 19:15
19:30

Cocktail d’ouverture du Video Mapping Festival /  
Opening cocktail of the Video Mapping Festival

Palais des Beaux-Arts, Lille  
Palace of Fine Arts, Lille

19:30
19:45 19:45
20:00

Bus – Arenberg Creative Mine > Lille
20:00

20:15 20:15
20:30

Cocktail de clôture 
d’IBSIC / Closing 
cocktail of IBSIC

L’hybride, Lille

20:30
20:45 20:45
21:00

Networking Christie Drink
L’hybride, Lille

PARCOURS VIDEO MAPPING / 
VIDEO MAPPING TOUR

Lille

PARCOURS VIDEO 
MAPPING / VIDEO 
MAPPING TOUR

Lille

21:00
22:00 22:00
23:00 23:00
00:00 00:00

IBSIC 2024


